
 
 
Friday, April 8 
*Awards will be done at the conclusion of each contest 

TIME EVENT LOCATION 
8:30 am – 12:30pm Quiz Bowl (Livestock, FCH, and Horse) 

FCH  
SR Livestock 
JR Livestock 
Horse 

 
102 
103 
104 
101D 

12:30 pm – 1pm Consumer Decision Making Registration 101AB 
1:00 pm- 4pm Consumer Decision Making Contest Begins 

JR Contest  
INT Contest 
INT Reasons 
SR Reasons 
SR Contest 

Lobby 
101C 
101D 
102 
103 
104 

4:00 pm – 6pm Fashion Show Holding 
SR Interview Rooms 
Int Interview 
Jr Interview 

101AB 
102, 103 
104 
101D 

 
 

 
Saturday, April 9 
*Awards will be done at the conclusion of each contest 

8:30 am -8:45 am Educational Presentations/Public Speaking Orientation Respective Rooms 

8:45 am – 12 noon Educational Presentations 
Animal Science, Beef, Horse, Safety & Injury Prevention 
Open General, Ag Technology, Open Ag/NR 
Open FCH, Health & Wellness, Promote 4-H 
Public Speaking  

 
206 
207 
208 
203 

9:30 am Share the Fun 
• Celebrate 4-H, Choreographed Routines, Variety 

Show, Poetry/Prose  
• Musical – Instrumental, Solo/Band Performance, 

Vocal 
• Holding Room 

 
101AB 
 
101C 
 
101D 

9:00 am – 9:15 am Duds to Dazzle Contest Orientation 314 
9:15 am – 12noon Duds to Dazzle Contest 314 
9:15 am – 12noon Duds to Dazzle –Interview Rooms 311 & 313 

 


