## 2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

## Friday, April 8

\*Awards will be done at the conclusion of each contest

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
8:30 am – 12:30pm	Quiz Bowl (Livestock, FCH, and Horse)	
	FCH	102
	SR Livestock	103
	JR Livestock	104
	Horse	101D
12:30 pm – 1pm	Consumer Decision Making Registration	101AB
1:00 pm- 4pm	Consumer Decision Making Contest Begins	Lobby
	JR Contest	101C
	INT Contest	101D
	INT Reasons	102
	SR Reasons	103
	SR Contest	104
4:00 pm – 6pm	Fashion Show Holding	101AB
	SR Interview Rooms	102, 103
	Int Interview	104
	Jr Interview	101D

## Saturday, April 9

\*Awards will be done at the conclusion of each contest

8:30 am -8:45 am	<b>Educational Presentations/Public Speaking Orientation</b>	Respective Rooms
8:45 am – 12 noon	<b>Educational Presentations</b>	
	Animal Science, Beef, Horse, Safety & Injury Prevention	206
	Open General, Ag Technology, Open Ag/NR	207
	Open FCH, Health & Wellness, Promote 4-H	208
	Public Speaking	203
9:30 am	Share the Fun	
	<ul> <li>Celebrate 4-H, Choreographed Routines, Variety</li> </ul>	101AB
	Show, Poetry/Prose	
	<ul> <li>Musical – Instrumental, Solo/Band Performance,</li> </ul>	101C
	Vocal	
	Holding Room	101D
9:00 am – 9:15 am	Duds to Dazzle Contest Orientation	314
9:15 am – 12noon	Duds to Dazzle Contest	314
9:15 am – 12noon	Duds to Dazzle –Interview Rooms	311 & 313